DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 939.17

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1073.33

VALUE SURCHARGE 285.00

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

DISCOUNT -15026.67

TOTAL FREIGHT 6936.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1248.48

GRAND TOTAL 8184.00
Rupees : Eight Thousand  One Hundred Eighty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

UDUMALAIPETTAI (UDT)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SV25/3002/580 VALUE 570000.00

E-Waybill No 531939120913

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :